OFFICE OF DIRECTOR HIGHER EDUCATION, HARYANA ORDER

No. KW 4/20-2018 ME (1)

Dated, Panchkula, the 14.02.2019

The deputation order of Sh. Manish, Assistant Govt. College of Education, Bhiwani to Govt. College, Hariya Mandi, Charkhi Dadri for six months issued vide this office order No. KW 4/20-2018 ME (1) dated 13.02.2019 is hereby cancelled and further Sh. Vimal Kumar, Clerk, Ch. Bansi Lal Govt. College for Women, Tosham is hereby deputed to Govt. College, Hariya Mandi, Charkhi Dadri for six months with immediate effect.

Note:-No TA/DA and joining time will be admissible.

A. SREENIVAS DIRECTOR HIGHER EDUCATION HARYANA, PANCHKULA

Endst.No. Even

Dated, Panchkula, the 14-02-19

A copy is forwarded to the following for information and necessary action:-

1. Principal, Govt. College of Education, Bhiwani, Ch. Bansi Lal Govt. College for Women, Tosham, Bhiwani and Govt. College, Hariya Mandi, Charkhi Dadri with the request to send the relieving and joining reports of the officials concerned immediately.

2. Sh. Manish, Assistant, Govt. College of Education, Bhiwani.

3. Sh. Vimal Kumar, Clerk, Ch. Bansi Lal Govt. College for Women, Tosham (Bhiwani).

4. Incharge, Web Portal O/o DHE Haryana.

5. PS/DHE, PA/Joint Director Admn.

Dy Superintendent ME

for Director Higher Education

Haryana, Panchkula.

W.